NEW FARES EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2022

FIXED ROUTE:

» ONE WAY—REGULAR FARE: $1.00
- ONE WAY—REDUCED FARE: $0.50
- DAY PASS: $2.00
- KIDS AGE 17 & UNDER: FREE

- MONTHLY PASS—REGULAR: $25.00
« MONTHLY PASS—REDUCED: $12.50
. UCC TERM PASS: $25.00
. VETERAN: FREE

. PARATRANSIT CERTIFIED CLIENT: FREE
PARATRANSIT:

- PERTRIP: $2.00
DIAL-A-RIDE:

- PERTRIP: $1.00

* REDUCED FARE AND DAY PASS AVAILABLE TO PASSENGERS AGED 60+, MEDICARE CARDHOLD-
ERS, OR WITH A DOCUMENTED DISABILITY AT ANY AGE

*  UCCPASS IS AVAILABE TO UCC STUDENTS ONLY. PASSES MUST BE PURCHASED AT THE UCC AD-
MINISTRATION OFFICE AND ARE GOOD FOR ONE TERM OF COLLEGE ONLY. VALID STUDENT ID
MUST BE PRESENTED WITH PASS TO RIDE

*  VETERANS RIDE FREE WITH VA ID OR UPTD VETERANS PASS. UPTD VETERANS PASS MUST BE
OBTAINED AT THE UPTD OFFICE

*  HIGH SCHOOL STUDENTS MUST PRESENT STUDENT ID TO QUALIFY FOR FREE FARE

*  PARATRANSIT CLIENTS MUST PRESENT UPTD PARATRANSIT ID TO QUALIFY FOR FREE FARE
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